PO70000	26401
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	900276340979
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/27/1501006009 **35.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TALLATASEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	AUG 2 8 2015 T CANNON

	ا بې مېږې کې مېږې د مېږې د د مېږې د مېږې
ाः इ.स. २. २.	TRANSMITTAL LETTER
<b>FO:</b> Amendment Section Division of Corporation	S
SUBJECT: A.M. Constructi	on Concepts, Inc.
DOCUMENT NUMBER.	(Name of Corporation) P07000006401
The enclosed Officer/Director R	Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e concerning this matter to the following:
$\mathbf{T} = \mathbf{P} \mathbf{T} =1 = -$	
Jeff Jacobs (Name of	Person)
A. M. Construction (Name of Firm	n/Company)
A. M. Construction (Name of Firm 1074 Baker Ave (Addro	
1074 Baker Ave (Addr Amery, WI. 54001	ess)
1074 Baker Ave (Addr Amery, WI. 54001 (City/State and	ess) d Zip Code)
1074 Baker Ave (Addr Amery, WI. 54001 (City/State and	ess) d Zip Code)
1074 Baker Ave (Addr Amery, WI. 54001 (City/State an For further information concern	ess) d Zip Code) ting this matter, please call: at ( 763 ) 229-7737
1074 Baker Ave (Addr Amery, WI. 54001 (City/State an For further information concern	ess) d Zip Code) ting this matter, please call: at ( 763 ) 229-7737
1074 Baker Ave (Addr Amery, WI. 54001 (City/State and For further information concern Jeff Jacobs (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 m	ess) d Zip Code) ting this matter, please call: at ( 763 ) 229-7737

i

ł

i

,

₩ 1		
1 · · · ·		
0	FFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE
	FOR A CORPORATION	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
		15 AUG 27 PM 3: 46
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
and the second		
- Iseciansha	Secretary	
	, hereby resign asSecretary	(Title)
		()
and the second second second second	longente <b>Tan</b>	
of A.M. Construction C	(Name of Corporation)	,
in territerine anta companya territerine and positivations of a		
P0700006401	, a corporation organized under the law	vs of the State of
(Document Number, if I	known)	
Flin		
Florida	<u>e se se .</u> .	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	(Signature of resigning officer/director)	
	(	
a and a second age	n an	
	and a second a second	
e energia e concerna cargonal e a concerna d		
5		
n - 1997 - 1997 Ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a	FILING FEE IS \$35.00	· ····
·	FILING FEE 18 535.00	
	na se	
Maka chec	ks payable to Florida Department of State and n	nail ta:
IVIAKE CHEC	Repayable to Fiorida Department of State and n	IIAII (V)
المراقعين المروحية كالمتاجع	Amendment Section	
n an ann an Anna an Anna an Anna Anna an Anna an	Division of Corporations	
n in the second seco	P.O. Box 6327	
•	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	

1

× ... ...

----

------